www.PES-Testing.com

637 Donohoe Road
Latrobe, PA 15650

Phone: 724-834-8848
ey Fax: 724-834-9151

MATERIALS TESTING AND €EVALUATION

) ereNUABLE DELIVERY

"Exceptional Turnaround From a Proven Partner in Materials Testing"
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« Saw Cutting and Sectioning
« Specimen Final Preparation




Tensile (Room and Elevated Temperature)

IANIGAL TESTIN

Charpy Impact

Bend (Free and Guided) per ASTM and ASME
Creep and Stress Rupture

Hardness

Drop Weight (ASTM E208)

Jominy (ASTM A255)




e Fracture Mechanics

o Custom test and analysis
programs available

o Large selection of specimen
sizes

N



 High Cycle Fatigue

NECHANIGAL TESTING
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* Cyclic Stress-Strain

» Higher Frequencies with Positive R-Ratios




« Microstructural Evaluation e Microindentation Hardness

 Macroetch Examination
 Etch - Anodize Inspection of Titanium

» Corrosion Analysis
 Scanning Electron Microscopy (SEM)

 Grain Size
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* Microprobe Availability
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» Variety of Failure Investigations:

& - g * Range of Metallurgical Consulting:

* Project Management:
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» Inductively Coupled Plasma (ICP) . ,
« Optical Emission Spectroscopy (OES-Spark) =
« LECO Combustion Analysis: wiii J

TR

« Analysis of recycled / reclaimed materials
« Standards for: Carbon Steel, Stainless, Nickel, Titanium,

Aluminum, Cobalt, and Copper Alloys




* Density (ASTM B311)

 Apparent Grain Size (ASTM B390)
 Apparent Porosity (ASTM B276)

* Microstructural Evaluation (ASTM B657)
 Transverse Rupture Strength (ASTM B406)
 Chemistry

* Palmqyvist Toughness Test (ISO 28079)

GARBIDE ANALYSIS
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* Variety of corrosion tests for stainless steels

* Multiple Test Stations:
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 Nadcap Capabilities:

I

e Personnel Certifications:




WELD (YOALIFIGATION oERVIGES

« Weld Procedure Qualification
« Welder Performance Qualification
« Weld/HAZ/Base Metal Characterization




“ ' » Nadcap Furnaces (* 15°F)

-y « Max Working Zone: 13.5" W x 14" H x 27" D
« Temperature Range: 200°F to 2200°F
 Programmable Heating and Cooling

) Rates
| &  Exportable Time-Temperature Data
A « Cooling Methods

[A H [ M [N  Specimen Prep, R&D, PWHT (Weld
Qualification)




Send all Purchase Orders to: — C L-
PurchaseOrders@PES-Testing.com O nt a C-t I S-t

MATERIALS TESTING AND EVALUATION
Sales / Customer Service / Marketing:

Metallurgical & Chemistry Labs / Failure Analysis:
Xx1126 Nicole@PES-Testing.com s Matt@PES-Testhg.com
O N x1131T Sam@PES-Testing.com

X odi@PES-Testing.com x1112 Erica@PES-Testing.com
AT DEE@IFIEER T SIE eI x1119 Alexis@PES-Testing.com

Shipping & Receiving:
x1125 Susan@PES-Testing.com

x1153 Richard@PES-Testing.com
x1185 TomD@PES-Testing.com

Test Reports:
x1142 Carolyn@PES-Testing.com
x1127 Maggie@PES-Testing.com

Quality:

1123 Nath PES-Testing.
x1123 Nathan@PES-Testing.com x1132 Lori@PES-Testing.com
X1149 Shawn@PES-Testing.com

Office Manager / Purchasing:

Mechanical Lab: Accounts Payable / Accounts Receivable:
x1129 Tom.Blair@PES-Testing.com

x1117 Kaitlyn@PES-Testing.com

x1137 jonathan@PES-Testing.com x1115 Jen@PES-Testing.com

Walt Moorhead Mike Geissler Jerry Capo Mic Moorhead

President VP & General Manager Vice President, Technology
Xx1116 Xx1114

Vice President, Sales &

x1136 Marketing
Walt@PES-Testing.com MikeG@PES-Testing.com Jerry@PES-Testing.com x1130

Mic@PES-Testing.com
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PRODUCT EVALUATION SYSTEMS @PES _TESTING @PESTESTING PRODUCT EVALUATION SYSTEMS, INC.
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